
Mandora, Western Australia
April 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW6076.202604 Prepared at 08:20 UTC on 1 Apr 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Mandora {station 004019}
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Statistics for the first day of April 2026
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